HCDC 2016 Hospital Tracking Log

as of 5/4/2017
TransDate |TranspHinm # |[MinjHosp/EHAdm? | Medical Category [Chief Complaint Rtn Date {#DaysOut [CumTotal |Comments
12/28/15f C 86436 HCGH Y Internal R/O Bowel Obstruction 1/6/16 9 g
2/7/16] A 87744 HCGH Y | Cardiovascular |SOB, Chest Pain 2/15/16 9 18
2/13/16] A 87752 HCGH | Obv Internal |Vomiting,blood, hx ot 2/15/16 3 21
3/7/16f C 87714 HCGH N Injury Laceration rt thumb 3/7/16 1 22
3/23/16f A 87597 HCGH Y Internal r/o uti, urinary retention 4/12/16 20 42
3/20/16] A 88088 HCGH N Neurological {Seizure 3/21/16 2 44
3/27/16] A 86384 umsT | v ‘Injury-Self inflicted|Self inflicted wound 3/28/16 2 46
3/31/16] C 86384 HCGH| N Mental-ER Court ordered eval 4/1/16 2 48
4/8/16 C 88276 " HCGH N Intérnal DVT 4/9/16 2 50
4/2/16 C 88244 HCGH Y Alcohol/Drug  |ETOH withdrawal, DT's 4/8/16 7 57
4/9/16f A 88266| M | HCGH Y Alcohol/Drug  |Hypotensive, Heroin OD 4/12/16 4 61
4/20/16f C 88313 HCGH{ N Internal R/O urinary obstruction 4/20/16 1 62
4/21/16 C 88064 HCGH N Internal R/O blood clot RVE 4/21/16 1 63
4/29/16| A 88230 HCGH | Obs | Cardiovascular |Syncope or collapse 5/1/16 3 66
5/16/16] A 88532 HCGH | N Cardiovascular |Chest pain 5/16/16 1 67
5/30/16] C 88708 HCGH N Alcohol/Drug |Heroin OD 5/31/16 1 68
5/30/16f C 88704 HCGH Y Respiratory Asthma, URI 6/1/16 2 70
6/6/16 C 86991 HCGH N Injury Rt thumb laceration 6/6/16 1 71
6/8/16f C 88766 HCGH Y Oral surgery  |Peritonsiliar abscess 6/13/16 6 77|
6/16/16| C 88843 GBMC| Y Dermatology  |Cellulitis 6/16/16 1 78
6/19/16 C 88846 HCGH N Cardiovascular {SOB 6/19/16 1 79
6/22/16| C 88881 HCGH N Pregnancy Vaginal bleeding 6/22/16 1 80
7/8/16] A 89015 HCGH Y Cardiovascular |Hypotension, leg wound 7/11/16 4 84
7/12/16] C 89015 HCGH N Cardiovascular |Hypotension, Dehydration 7/12/16 1 85
7/12/16] C 89015 UM N Cardiovascular {Hypotension, Dehydration 7/13/16 2 87
7/22/16] C 88983 HCGH | N Injury R/O torn retina .7/23/16 2 89| Transferred to JH
7/23/16] C 88983 JH N injury Visual disturbance 7/24/16 2 91
7/24/16] A 89065 HCGH Y Cardiovascular |SOB, dizziness 7/27/16 4 95{Released
8/10/16] A 89213 M | HCGH | Y Neurological  [Seizures 8/15/16 6 101

Type of Transport: A-911 Ambulance, C- Car, TA - Transport Ambulance, AA - Air Ambulance




HCDC 2016 Hospital Tracking Log

f as of 5/4/2017
TransDate |TranspHinm # Min Hosp/ERAdm? | Medical Category Chief Complaint Rtn Date [#DaysOut |CumTotal |Comments
8/1/16 C 89349 ' HCGH y Pregnancy Spotting, ABD pain 9/4/16 4 105
9/4/16| C 89349 HCGH | N Pregnancy Abd pain 9/4/16 1 106
9/4/16] A 89460 [ HCGH N Cardiovascular |Chest pain, SOB 9/5/16 2 108
9/13/16] C 89531 » HCGH N Cardiovascular |{Uncontrolled HTN 9/13/16 1 109
9/29/16| A 89709 UMST Y Injury GSW 1/10/17 102 211
10/8/16 A 89791 | HCGH Y Alcohol/Drug |Seizures ( detox) 10/23/16 16 227
10/8/16 C 89881 HCGH N Alcohol/Drug |Seizures (detox) 10/9/16 2 229|Released
10/13/16 C 87597] | HCGH Y Internal uTl 10/17/16 5 234|Released
10/25/16] C 89410| : | HCGH| N Injury Laceration on forehead 10/26/16 2 236 '
11/2/16| C 89950| HCGH | Y Injury R/O compartment synd. 11/8/16 7 243
11/12/16] A 89931/ - HCGH Y . Pregnancy Labor and delivery 11/18/16 7 250
11/26/16 A 89606 , HCGH M Neurological Seizure 11/26/16 1 251
1/9/17 C 89709/ | HCGH Y Internal Bowel Obstruction 1/11/17 3 254
1/10/17| C 89709 ! HCGH [ N Internal Ostomy Complication 1/11/17 2 256
2/7/17} A 90666/ | HCGH | N Pregnancy Vaginal Bleeding/cramp 2/7/17 1 257
2/28/17 A 90908 HCGH Y Injury GSW 3/8/17 9 266
3/2/17 A 901141 | HCGH N Injury Swelling of face 3/2/17 1 267)
3/9/17| C 90640| ! HCGH | N Injury . Sexual Assault 3/9/17 1 268
3/10/17| C 90908|  |Kernan| Y Injury GSW 3/17/17 8 276
3/25/17 C 90640 HCGH N Injury Sexual Assault 3/25/17 1 277
. 3/29/171 A 89308 HCGH Y Internal R/o Guillain-Barre sydrm 4/1/17 3 280
“4/13/17] C 90753| | HCGH N Injury r/o fx - arm injury 4/13/17 1 281
4/16/17|C 91286 HCGH N Internal Vaginal bleeding 4/17/17 2 283
4/18/17|C 91290 HCGH Y Alcohol/Drug  |ETOH Withdrawal 4/20/17 3 286
4/21/17|C 91290 HCGH Y Alcohol/Drug |ETOH Withdrawal 4/24/17 4 290
4/28/17|C 89709| : UMMS| Y Internal Surgery 0 290|still at hosp
5/3/17{C 90791 UMMS| Y Pregnancy Labor & Delivery 0 290|still at hosp

Type of Transport: A-911 Ambulance, C - Car, TA - Transport Ambulance, AA - Air Ambulance
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